Crown OFFICIAL
Commercial One Public Estate Programme Managed Service
Service Contract Reference: CCCC19A68

CHANGE CONTROL NOTICE (CCN)

Contract Title:

Contract for the Provision of One Public Estate Programme Managed Service (The

Contract)
Contract Reference: CCCC19A68 Contract Change Number: 2
Date CCN issued: 16/02/2022 Date Change Effective from: 01/04/2022

Between: Between: The Office of Government Property and Executive Agency of the Cabinet Office (The Customer) and

Improvement and Development Agency (The Supplier)

1. The Contract is varied as follows:

1.1. The Contracting Authority is requesting a contract extension for three (3) months which will be an uplift of: £462,804.00 ex
VAT. This will take the contract value (3 years + 3 months) from £4,513,388.00 ex vat, to 4,976,192.00 ex vat.

1.2. The contract extension will be valid from 01/04/22 to 30/06/22.

2. Words and expressions in this Change Control Notice shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Contract, including any previous Contract changes, authorised in writing by both Parties, shall remain effective and unaltered

except as amended by this Change Control Notice.

Signature

Print Name and Job Title

authorised to
(Customer’s

Change
proceed by:
representative):

Dats

Authorised for and on | Redacted S40 Personal Redacted S40 Personal 23/03/2022
behalf of the Supplier: Information Information
LG
Signature
Print Name and Job Title Date
. Redacted S40 Personal
Authorised for and on | Redacted S40 Personal Information 24/03/2022

behalf of the Customer:

Information

Signature




Crown OFFICIAL

Commercial One Public Estate Programme Managed Service

Service Contract Reference: CCCC19A68
OFFICIAL

Contract Change Notice
GWG T38 v1.0 16/02/2022
© Crown copyright 2021
Page 1 of 1



OFFICIAL
Contract Change Notice
GWG T38 v1.0 16/02/2022
© Crown copyright 2021

Page 2 of 1



